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UKCAT Preparation Course - Wednesday 29th & Thursday 30th August

Early UCAS Applicants’ Talk - Monday 3rd September

Ulster University Coleraine Campus Open Day - Wednesday 5th September

Queen’s University Belfast Open Day - Friday 7th September

University of Stirling Personal Statement Workshop - Monday 10th September Period 2 

Oxford University Presentation - Friday 14th September Period 2

University of Dundee Presentation: Applying to Competitive Courses -  Monday 17th September

Liverpool John Moores University talk to Year 14 pupils - Tuesday 18th September 

University of St Andrews Presentation - Friday 21st September Period 2 

Friday 28th September - UCAS Early applicants' deadline

University Roadshow at Ballymena Academy - Monday 1st October: 10am to 12noon

PwC Presentation - Monday 1st October: 1.45pm to 2.45pm

Assessment Centre for Year 14 pupils - Thursday 18th October

BMAT & Oxbridge Admissions Tests - Wednesday 31st October

Friday 9th November - Internal UCAS deadline for non-early applicants

CAO Presentation (Trinity College Dublin) - Monday 19th November 10.50 - 11.30 am
 


